
Day Time Home Team Away Team
Wednesday, November 30 8:15 PM 3-2 Ice Holes V. Cutthroat

9:45PM 3-4 Mad Dogs V. Bladerunners

11:00 PM 1-8 UBS V. Fighting Sasquatches

Thursday, December 1 9:15 PM 5-0 AK Bars V. Brewins

10:45 PM 0-1 Heber Valley V. Old Town Cellars

Sunday, December 4 9:15PM 3-4 PC Brewery V. Nordiques

Wednesday, December 7 7:30 PM 1-2 Bladerunners V. Brewins

9:00 PM 1-1 Mad Dogs V. Heber Valley

10:15 PM 1-2 PC Brewery V. Ice Holes

Thursday, December 8 9:15 PM 6-4 UBS V. AK Bars

10:45 PM 5-2 Fighting Sasquatches V. Nordiques

Sunday, December 11 8:00pm 0-1 F Cutthroat V. Old Town Cellars

Wednesday, December 14 8:15 PM 6-3 UBS V. PC Brewery

9:45 PM 4-2 Fighting Sasquatches V. Old Town Cellars

11:00 PM 2-2 Cutthroat V. Bladerunners

Thursday, December 15 9:15 PM 2-4 AK Bars V. Nordiques

10:45 PM 4-2 Brewins V. Heber Valley

Monday, January 2 8:15 PM Ice Holes V. Mad Dogs

Wednesday, January 4 8:15 PM Fighting Sasquatches V. AK Bars

9:45 PM Mad Dogs V. Old Town Cellars

11:00 PM Brewins V. Nordiques

Thursday, January 5 9:15 PM Ice Holes V. Bladerunners

10:45 PM PC Brewery V. Cutthroat

Sunday, January 8 6:30PM UBS Moguls V. Heber Valley

Wednesday, January 11 8:15 PM Nordiques V. Mad Dogs

9:45 PM Cutthroat V. UBS Moguls

11:00 PM AK Bars V. Heber Valley

Thursday, January 12 9:15 PM Brewins V. Old Town Cellars

10:45 PM Ice Holes V. Fighting Sasquatches

Sunday, January 15 8:00 PM PC Brewery V. Bladerunners

Wednesday, January 18 8:15 PM Bladerunners V. Heber Valley

9:45 PM Ice Holes V. UBS Moguls

11:00 PM Cutthroat V. Nordiques

Thursday, January 19 9:15 PM PC Brewery V. Brewins

10:45 PM AK Bars V. Old Town Cellars

Sunday, January 22 9:15 PM Mad Dogs V. Fighting Sasquatches

Wednesday, January 25 8:15 PM UBS Moguls V. Old Town Cellars

9:45 PM Fighting Sasquatches V. PC Brewery

11:00 PM Mad Dogs V. Brewins

Thursday, January 26 9:15 PM Cutthroat V. Heber Valley

10:45 PM Bladerunners V. AK Bars

Sunday, January 29 6:30 PM Ice Holes V. Nordiques

Wednesday, February 1 8:15 PM Cutthroat V. Mad Dogs

9:45 PM Old Town Cellars V. PC Brewery
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Day Time Home Team Away Team
Wednesday, February 1 11:00PM Fighting Sasquatches V. Heber Valley
Thursday, February 2 9:15 PM Nordiques V. Bladerunners

10:45 PM AK Bars V. Ice Holes

Sunday, February 5 8:00 AM UBS Moguls V. Brewins

Wednesday, February 8 8:15 PM Fighting Sasquatches V. Brewins

9:45 PM Bladerunners V. UBS Moguls

11:00 PM Ice Holes V. Old Town Cellars

Thursday, February 9 9:15 PM Heber Valley V. Nordiques

10:45 PM PC Brewery V. Mad Dogs

Sunday, February 12 8:00 PM Cutthroat V. AK Bars

Wednesday, February 15 8:15 PM Ice Holes V. Heber Valley

9:45 PM AK Bars V. PC Brewery

11:00 PM Mad Dogs V. UBS Moguls

Thursday, February 16 9:15 PM Old Town Cellars V. Nordiques

10:45 PM Brewins V. Cutthroat

Sunday, February 19 9:15 PM Bladerunners V. Fighting Sasquatches

Wednesday, February 22 8:15 PM Heber Valley V. PC Brewery

9:45 PM Brewins V. Ice Holes

11:00 PM UBS Moguls V. Nordiques

Thursday, February 23 9:15 PM Cutthroat V. Fighting Sasquatches

10:45 PM Bladerunners V. Old Town Cellars

Sunday, February 26 9:15 PM Mad Dogs V. AK Bars

ST Wins Losses Ties PTS

Fighting Sasquatches 3 0 0 6

AK Bars Silver 2 1 0 4

Ice Holes 2 0 0 4

Old Town Cellars 2 1 0 4

Brewins 2 1 0 4

Bladerunners 1 1 1 3

Nordiques 2 1 0 2

UBS Moguls 1 2 0 2

Mad Dogs 0 1 1 1

Heber Valley 0 2 1 1

Cutthroat 0 2 1 1

Park City Brewery 0 3 0 0
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